
I.D.:	31979747

Reluare	anunt	nr.ADV1048707/	13.11.2018	-	PATCHCORD	Fibra
Optica,	duplex	cu	protectie	metalica

Data
publicarii

13.11.18 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

19.11.18 Pretul	estimativ: 8.930,00	RON

Descriere: PATCHCORD	Fibra	Optica,	duplex	cu	protectie	metalica	Conditii	contractuale:	-	Produsele
,,Patchcord	fibra	optica,	duplex	cu	protective	metalica’’	se	vor	achizitiona	conform	tabelului
atasat	:	1	PATCHCORD	F.OPTICA,	duplex,	MM	ST-ST	10m,	cu	protectie	metalica	,	duplex	,
multimide,	conectori	ST-ST,	lungime	10m	10	BUC	2	PATCHCORD	F.OPTICA,	duplex,	MM	SC-SC
10m,	cu	protectie	metalica	,	duplex	,	multimide,	conectori	SC-SC,	lungime	10m	10	BUC	3
PATCHCORD	F.OPTICA,	duplex,	MM	LC-LC	10m,	cu	protectie	metalica	,	duplex	,	multimide,
conectori	LC-LC,	lungime	10m	10	BUC	4	PATCHCORD	F.OPTICA,	duplex,	MM	E2000	10m,	cu
protectie	metalica	,	duplex	,	multimide,	conectoriE2000-E2000,	lungime	10m	10	BUC	5	Splice
mecanic	Fibra	Optica	FAST-MS1	70	BUC	6	Protectie	Splice	mecanic	Fibra	optica	FAST-MS1	50
BUC	7	Detector	optic	fibra	optica	cu	laser-	detectoe	optic	-	visual	locator	VFFL	10MW	1	BUC
8	Cleaver	fibră	optică	F1-6000,	Clever	Fibra	optica	de	inalta	precizie	F1-6000	1	BUC	9
Stripper	de	fibră	optică(	250um,900um,2-3mm)	1	BUC	10	Caseta	sudura	fibra	optica,	12
suduri	50	BUC	11	Tub	termocontractabil	sudura	FO	40	mm	200	BUC	12	Tub
termocontractabil	sudura	FO	60	mm,	alcool	izipropilic	200	BUC	13	Conector	optic	SC	rapid
FAST-02SC	30	BUC	14	Soluţie	de	curăţare	fibre	optice	2	BUC	15	Cablu	FibraOptica	multimode
OM1	4x50/125,	cablu	fibra	optica	multimode	OM1	4fibre	50/125UM	cu	armatura	metalica	500
M


